
 
 

 
 
40BuckPayroll.com 
52 N. Country Rd 
Smithtown, NY 11787  
631-956-8347 
Craig Schulken 
info@40buckpayroll.com 
http://40buckpayroll.com/ 
 
511NY Rideshare 
Terri Jimenez 
tjimenez@511rideshareny.org 
http://511ny.org/rideshare/   
 
Abella Home Staging & Redesign 
130 South Howell Ave 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-846-7724 
Carmela Abella 
carmela@abellahomestaging.com  
www.abellahomestaging.com 
 
Active Web Group 
30 Oser Ave Suite 500 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
1-800-978-3417 
Gabrielle Gutenplan 
ggutenplan@activewebgroup.com 
www.activewebgroup.com  
 
Advantage Payroll 
215 N. Main St 
Freeport, NY 11520 
516-931-8400 x 52 
TJ Sirani 
Khelbock@liadvantage.com  
www.liadvantage.com 
 
Aflac 
51 Cannon Dr 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
516-287-0463 
Paul Donoghue 
paud1947@gmail.com  
 
American Dream Abstract, Inc 
35 Patchogue Yaphank Rd 
East Patchogue, NY 11772 
631-776-1710 
Jodi Brust 
amdreamabstract@optonline.net 
http://americandreamabstract.com/  
 
AMF Centereach Lanes 
40 Horseblock Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-588-2118 
Phil Ausset 
philausset@yahoo.com  
www.amf.com/centereachlanes  

 
 
 
 

 
 
Avanti Technologies 
7 Curtis Dr 
Sound Beach, NY 11789 
631-209-7015 
Brian Vaccariello 
bvaccariello@avantiny.com  
www.avantiny.com 
 
Avon 
142 Mount Sinai-Coram Rd 
Coram, NY 11727 
631-846-6342 
Pamela Edwards 
gplrz5@optonline.net  
www.youravon.com/pamelaedwards  
 
Bass Electric 
44 Miller Ave 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631-807-4438 
Jennifer Dzvonar 
willsbasselectric@yahoo.com  
www.willsbasselectric.com 
 
Bay Harbour Insurance Agency, 
Inc. 
88 Waverly Ave 
Patchogue, NY11772 
631-758-1550 
Rick Braile 
rick@bayharbourgroup.com  
www.bayharbourgroup.com 
 
Beck Chiropractic Wellness 
Center 
999 Old Town Rd 
Coram, NY 11727 
631-741-8483 
Jesse Elsholz 
drjesseelsholz@gmail.com  
www.beckchiropractic.org 
 
Bella Skin Care Products 
180 Church St 
Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
631-974-2793 
Scarlett Icaza-Garcia 
bellaskincareproducts@gmail.com  
 
Bellport Arts & Framing Studio 
137 South Country Rd 
Bellport, NY 11713 
631-803-6076 
LuAnn Thompson 
iframe@optonline.net  
www.bellportarts.com  
 
Bethpage Federal Credit Union 
4802 Nesconset Hwy 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631-474-5215 
Sheila Wieber 
swieber@bethpagefcu.com 
www.lovebethpage.com  
 

 
 
Block Chiropractic & Wellness 
301 Maple Ave 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
631-335-5795 
Doreen McNiff 
health@blockchiropractic.com  
www.blockchiropractic.com 
 
The Bridgeport & Port Jefferson 
Steamboat Co. 
102 West Broadway 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
631-473-6282 
Carol Koutrakos 
ckoutrak@88844ferry.com  
www.88844ferry.com 
 
Brighter Tomorrows, Inc. 
P.O. Box 706 
Shirley, NY 11967 
631-395-3116 
Denise DeMattia 
Denise.BrighterTomorrows@gmail.co
m 
www.brightertomorrowsLI.org 
 
Brookhaven Chambers of 
Commerce Coalition 
PO Box 126 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631-474-5019 
Barbara Ransome 
info@brookhavencoalition.org  
www.brookhavencoalition.org 
 
IDA/Town of Brookhaven LDC 
1 Independence Hill 
Farmingville, NY 11738 
631-451-6563 
James Tullo 
jtullo@brookhaven.org  
 
Caiazza Consulting Group, Inc. 
157-16 101 St 
Howard Beach, NY 11414 
347-307-5018 
Oscar Caiazza 
email@caiazzaconsulting.com  
http://caiazzaconsulting.com 
 
Capital One Bank 
2100 Middle Country Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-737-0702 
Alissa Nuttall 
alissa.nuttall@capitalone.com  
 
CARMA 
471 N Broadway #117 
Jericho, NY 11753 
347-422-7628 
Deseré Cardona 
desere@carmarecovery.com  
www.carmarecovery.com 

mailto:info@40buckpayroll.com
http://40buckpayroll.com/
mailto:tjimenez@511rideshareny.org
http://511ny.org/rideshare/
mailto:carmela@abellahomestaging.com
http://www.abellahomestaging.com/
mailto:ggutenplan@activewebgroup.com
http://www.activewebgroup.com/
mailto:Khelbock@liadvantage.com
http://www.liadvantage.com/
mailto:paud1947@gmail.com
mailto:amdreamabstract@optonline.net
http://americandreamabstract.com/
mailto:philausset@yahoo.com
http://www.amf.com/centereachlanes
mailto:bvaccariello@avantiny.com
http://www.avantiny.com/
mailto:gplrz5@optonline.net
http://www.youravon.com/pamelaedwards
mailto:willsbasselectric@yahoo.com
http://www.willsbasselectric.com/
mailto:rick@bayharbourgroup.com
http://www.bayharbourgroup.com/
mailto:drjesseelsholz@gmail.com
http://www.beckchiropractic.org/
mailto:bellaskincareproducts@gmail.com
mailto:iframe@optonline.net
http://www.bellportarts.com/
mailto:swieber@bethpagefcu.com
http://www.lovebethpage.com/
mailto:health@blockchiropractic.com
http://www.blockchiropractic.com/
mailto:ckoutrak@88844ferry.com
http://www.88844ferry.com/
mailto:Denise.BrighterTomorrows@gmail.com
mailto:Denise.BrighterTomorrows@gmail.com
http://www.brightertomorrowsli.org/
mailto:info@brookhavencoalition.org
http://www.brookhavencoalition.org/
mailto:jtullo@brookhaven.org
mailto:email@caiazzaconsulting.com
http://caiazzaconsulting.com/
mailto:alissa.nuttall@capitalone.com
mailto:desere@carmarecovery.com
http://www.carmarecovery.com/


 
 

 
 
Conference Associates Inc 
180 East Main St 
Patchogue, NY 11772 
631-654-0600 
Neil Weingarten 
neilw@conferenceny.com  
www.conferenceny.com 
 
Cornercopia Cafe 
109 West Broadway 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
631-767-1354 
Robert Corbett 
nabob1@optonline.net  
 
Costco 
3000 Middle Country Rd 
Nesconset, NY 11787 
631-366-1507 
Joanne Frischling 
w206mkt01@costco.com  
 
Create a Cake 
4880 Nesconset Hwy 
Port Jefferson, NY 11776 
631-827-1397 
Cristina 
taocri@hotmail.com 
www.createacakeny.com  
 
Delphi Group 
PO Box 341 
Kings Park, NY 11754 
631-864-3668 
Charles Eggleton 
Charlie@DelphiGroup.net 
http://delphigroup.net/welcome-
chamber-members  
 
Digital Onesource Consulting 
Solutions 
1 Thunder Rd 
Miller Place, NY 11764 
1-888-502-5092 
Michael Feingold 
mfeingold@docsconsulting.net  
www.docsconsulting.net 
 
Echo Pharmacy 
56 Echo Ave 
Miller Place, NY 11764 
631-642-8175 
Marcie Kann 
info@echopharmacy.com 
www.echopharmacy.com 
 
Eco Vogue 
25A Longview Dr 
East Quogue, NY 11942 
631-512-9810 
Angelica Cocha 
ecovogueorganic@gmail.com  
www.eco-vogue.com 
 

 
 
Edible Arrangements of Stony 
Brook 
2194D Nesconset Highway 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 
631-675-0727 
Ilene Fuss 
ilenethefruitlady@gmail.com  
 
Edward Jones-Setauket 
249 Main Street, Ste 5 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-751-1249 
Eliel Pimentel 
eliel.pimentel@edwardjones.com  
www.edwardjones.com 
 
Edward Jones-Stony Brook 
1067A Route 25A 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 
631-444-0179 
George Smith 
caren.goldstein@edwardjones.com  
www.edwardjones.com 
 
Emerald Magic Lawn Care 
194-4 Morris Ave 
Holtsville, NY 11776 
631-804-9205 
Craig 
craig@emeraldmagic.com  
www.emeraldmagic.com 
 
Empire Clean Energy Supply 
1520 Ocean Ave 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-589-4340 
Bill Feldman 
bill@empirecleanenergy.com  
www.empirecleanenergy.com  
 
Empire National Bank 
4747 Nesconset Highway #36 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631‐928‐4444 
Edy Meyer 
emeyer@empirenb.com  
www.empirenb.com 
 
Employee Strategies, Inc. 
410 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 215 
Jericho, NY 11753 
516-605-1060 
Dennis F. Raynoha 
draynoha@payroll2.com  
www.payroll2.com 
 
Energy Fitness & Wellness 
555 North Country Rd 
Saint James, NY 11780 
631-862-1737 
Angie Lavrenchik 
angie@energy-difference.com  
www.energy-difference.com 
 
 

 
 
European Wax Center 
385 Route 25A 
Miller Place, NY 11764 
621-941-6232 
Kelly Kirsh 
kelly@rglgroupllc.com  
www.waxcenter.com 
 
EVO Payments International 
P.O. Box 516 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
631-786-3667 
Ginny Bove 
ginnybove@gmail.com  
www.ginnybove.com 
 
Evolve Bank & Trust 
175 Route 25A Suite 12 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-675-2773 
Bob Huttemeyer 
bhuttemeyer@getevolved.com  
www.evolvelpo.com 
 
Faith Realty Network, Inc 
1665 E. 3rd Ave 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
516-343-2359 
Pastor Maxine Britt 
faithrealtynetwk@cs.com  
www.faithrealtynetwork.com 
 
FMJ Productions 
9 Claflin St 
Mastic, NY 11950 
631-404-9829 
Frank Montanez Jr. 
fmjproductions@gmail.com  
www.fmjproductions.biz 
 
Gina Motisi Photography 
1 Ormont Ln 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 
631-751-2669 
Gina Motisi 
motisiphoto@optonline.net  
www.ginamotisi.com 
 
Great American Web & Video 
124 Avalon Pines Dr 
Coram, NY 11727 
631-791-5746 
Bruce Safran 
bruce@gawmail.com  
www.greatamericanwebsites.com 
 
Greater Middle Country 
Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 65 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-681-8708 
suggestions@middlecountrychamber.
com  
www.middlecountrychamber.com 
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Habitat for Humanity of Suffolk 
643 Middle Country Rd 
Middle Island, NY 11953 
631-422-4828 
Les Scheinfeld 
les@habitatsuffolk.org  
www.habitatsuffolk.org 
 
Harvard Risk Management/ 
LegalShield 
4 South Dorado Circle, Apt. 2H 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
516-381-0979 
Ilene Littman 
ilittman@harvardbenefits.com  
www.facebook.com/ilittman.harvard
benefits 
 
Holiday Inn Express Stony Brook 
3131 Nesconset Hwy 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-471-8000 
Lenore Paprocky 
lenore@stonybrookny.hiexpress.com  
www.stonybrookny.hiexpress.com 
 
Home Performance 
Technologies 
20 Cain Dr 
Brentwood, NY 11717 
631-300-4663 
Jeremy Smith 
jsmith@hpt-usa.net  
http://homeperformancetechnologies
.com 
 
The Inn and Spa at East Wind 
5720 Route 25A 
Waiting River, NY 11792 
631-929-6585 x521 
Gino Veneroso 
gveneroso@eastwindlongisland.com  
www.eastwindlongisland.com 
 
Island Chimney 
515 Johnson Ave 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-567-4752 
Marc Jagerman 
islandchimneysvc@aol.com  
www.islandchimneyservice.com 
 
Island Federal Credit Union 
920 Middle Country Rd 
Selden, NY 11784 
631-846-2112 
Jane DeBoer 
jdeboer@islandfcu.org  
www.islandfcu.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Island Pro Digital 
35 Davids Dr 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
631-293-4217 
Kurt Kubik 
kurt@islandprodigital.com  
www.islandprodigital.com 
 
Jeff Freund/Allstate 
100 S Jersey Ave, Unit 25 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-689-3100 
Jeff Freund 
jeff.freund@allstate.com  
http://agents.allstatelcom/jeffrey-
freund-east-setauket-ny.html 
 
Jefferson's Ferry 
1 Jefferson Ferry Dr 
South Setauket, NY 11720 
631-650-2600 
Cathy DeAngelo 
cdeangelo@jeffersonsferry.org  
www.jeffersonsferry.org 
 
JeJoJos 
207 Middle Country Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-585-6178 
Gerard Donohue 
jejojobagels@optonline.net  
 
JPMorgan Chase 
60 North Country Road 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
631-473-2704 
Keith Engley 
Keith.r.engley@chase.com  
www.jpmorganchase.com/ 
 
Jungle Bob's 
2536 Middle Country Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-737-6474 
Bob Smith 
events@junglebobsreptileworld.com  
www.junglebobsreptileworld.com 
 
The Junkluggers South Shore 
PO Box 762 
Sayville, NY 11782 
516-817-1071 
Joe Golio 
joe.golio@junkluggers.com  
www.junkluggers.com 
 
Kleenrite Carpet Care, Inc. 
P.O. Box 85 
Coram, NY 11727 
631-451-1349 
Michael Schmitt 
kleenritecarpetcare@yahoo.com  
www.kleenritecarpetcare.com 
 
 
 

 
Lady Cakes Confections LLC 
602 Blue Ridge Dr 
Medford, NY 11763 
631-433-6819 
Toni Phillips 
Ladycakes@optonline.net  
 
Le Petite Baguette 
4603 Middle Country Rd 
Calverton, NY 11933 
Tiana Le 
tiana@lepetitebaguette.net  
 
The Leukemia & Lymphoma 
Society 
1324 Motor Parkway Suite 102 
Hauppauge, NY 11749 
631-370-7558 
Allison Levine 
allison.levine@lls.org  
www.lls.org/li 
 
LI Broadcasting WEHM 
249 Montauk Hwy 
Amagansett, NY 11930 
631-267-7800 
Suzanne Wolfson 
swolfson@libroadcasting.com  
www.wehm.com 
 
Lisa Albinowski, Realtor 
PO Box 793 
Bayport, NY 11705 
631-793-7329 
Lisa Albinowski 
lisa@lisabroker.com  
www.LisaAlbinowski.com 
 
Lisa Renee Pomerantz 
80 Orville Dr, Suite 100 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-244-1482 
Lisa Pomerantz 
lisa@lisapom.com  
www.lisapom.com 
 
M&T Bank 
640 Johnson Ave, Suite 102 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
516-458-4448 
Scott Behr 
sbehr@mtb.com  
www.mtb.com 
 
Majestic Son & Sons Inc. 
508 Route 112 
Patchogue, NY 11772 
631-758-0795 
Teresa Baldinucci 
tbaldinucci@majesticsonli.com  
www.majesticsonli.com 
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Make-A-Wish Suffolk County, NY 
1 Comac Loop, Suite 1A1 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
631-585-9474 
Katie Walsh 
katie@makeawish-suffolkny.org  
www.suffolk.wish.org 
 
Mark Lewis Tax Grievance 
1685 Middle Country Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-696-2222 
Debbie Mass 
dmass@marklewistax.com  
http://marklewistax.com 
 
 
Michele Martin/Allstate 
1028 Fort Salonga Rd 
Northport, NY 11768 
631‐261‐4200 
Michele Martin 
michelemartin@allstate.com  
www.agents.allstate.com/michele-
martin-northport-ny.html 
 
Middle Country Business 
Advisory Board 
8 43rd St 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-285-8023 
Nick Cangero 
ncangero@mccsd.net  
 
Miller Business Resource Center 
101 Eastwood Blvd. 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-585-9393 x133 
www.millerbusinesscenter.org 
 
Net Zero USA of Long Island, 
Inc. 
PO Box 1695 
Miller Place, NY 11764 
631-343-9222 
Mark Larson 
mark.larson@netzero-usa.com  
http://netzerousaindustry.com/energ
y-improvement-companies/new-
york/long-island/ 
 
New York Life Insurance 
Company 
570 Expressway Dr. South 
Medford, NY 11763 
631-207-5164 
Michael Post 
mdpost@ft.newyorklife.com  
www.newyorklife.com/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
News 12 Long Island 
1 Media Crossways 
Woodbury, NY 11797 
516-393-1200 
Shannon Haley 
shaley@news12.com 
www.longisland.news12.com 
 
Nutritional Healing 
447 Shelter Rd 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
631-428-2427 
Barbara Ann Grova 
barbara@nutritionalhealingweb.com  
www.nutritionalhealing.biz 
 
Optimum Business 
1111 Stuart Ave 
Bethpage, NY 11714 
516-803-1880 
Robert Feiler 
RFEILER1@cablevision.com  
www.optimumbusiness.com 
 
Panera Bread Catering 
143 Alexander Ave 
Lake Grove, NY 11775 
516-307-7248 
Laura Schoen 
lschoen@dohertyinc.com  
www.paneracatering.com 
 
Primerica 
77 Arkay Drive, St K 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
631-361-6271 
Jason Tejero 
Tejero1000@gmail.com  
www.primerica.com 
 
ProSysCon Computer 
Technologies 
286 Main St 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-546-5706 
Carmine Inserra 
carmine@prosyscon.com  
www.prosyscon.com 
 
Ronkonkoma Chamber of 
Commerce 
PO Box 2546 
RonkonkomaNY1177911779 
631-585-6950 
Kevin L. Hyms 
info@ronkonkomachamber.com  
www.ronkonkomachamber.com 
 
Safeguard Print and Promo 
PO Box 1300 
Medford, NY 11763 
631-475-0385 
Ken Oehler 
gosafeguard@optonline.net  
www.gosafeguard.com 
 

 
Sheila The Business Doctor.com 
45 Bell Circle 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
631-875-1555 
Sheila Skolnick 
Sheila@sheilaskolnick.com  
www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com 
 
Suffolk County Legislator Tom 
Muratore 
325 Middle Country Rd Ste 3 
Selden, NY 11784 
631-854-9292 
Lauren Auerbach 
lauren.auerbach@suffolkcountyny.go
v  
 
Suffolk Federal Credit Union 
3681 Horseblock Rd 
Medford, NY 11763 
631‐924‐8000 
Keith Miller 
kmiller@suffolkfcu.org  
www.suffolkfcu.org 
 
SUNation Solar Systems 
1217 Montauk Hwy 
Oakdale, NY 11769 
631-750-9454 
Tammy Lea 
tammy@sunationsolarsystems.com  
www.sunationsolarsystems.com 
 
Synergy Wealth Strategies 
52 North Country Rd 
Smithtown, NY 11788 
631-780-5595 
James Verdi 
jverdi@synergywealthstrategies.com  
www.synergywealthstrategies.com 
 
TD Bank 
2822 Middle Country Rd 
Lake Grove, NY 11755 
631-285-6850 
Kerry Baardsen 
kerry.baardsen@td.com  
www.tdbank.com 
 
Teachers Federal Credit Union 
301 Independence Plaza 
Selden, NY 11784 
631-698-7000 x3183 
Carolyn Franzese 
carolynf@teachersfcu.org  
www.teachersfcu.org 
 
Time to Play 
1075 Route 112, Suite 2 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631-331-2675 
Doreen Guma 
doreen@djamesmarketing.com  
www.timetoplay.com 
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Times Beacon Record 
PO Box 707 
Setauket, NY 11733 
631-727-2200 
Laura Satchwill Johanson 
ls@tbrnewspapers.com  
www.northshoreoflongisland.com 
 
United Solar Supply LLC 
PO Box 535 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
888-655-9349 
www.unitedsolarsupply.com 
 
US Small Business Administration 
350 Motor Parkway Suite 109 
Hauppague, NY 11788 
631-454-0759 
Barbara Whiting 
barbara.whiting@sba.gov  
www.sba.gov 
 
Valpak of Long Island 
2758 Middle Country Rd 
Lake Grove, NY 11755 
631-676-5427 
Kevin Murphy 
kmurphy@valpak.com  
www.valpak.com 
 
Weight Loss Coffee 
1903 Wave Ave 
Medford, NY 11763 
516-312-6252 
Donald Norton 
nationalguard88@yahoo.com  
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